

□

SLP(C)No. 11881 OF 2003  
ITEM No.59

Court No. 6

SECTION XV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11881/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 12/12/2002 in CWP 19667/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHAKRA BEAS MANAGEMENT BOARD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GEN.SECY.,B.B.M.B.MAZDOOR UNION

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )

Date : 06/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Dhruv Mehta,Adv.  
Mr.Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.  
Ms.Shalini Gupta,Adv.  
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The petitioner is directed to take steps to serve the respondent within a period of 8 weeks from date. Dasti service is permitted in addition. In default the special leave petition will stand dismissed.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER